Limiet wedstrijd Arethusa Oss
Oss, 25-6-2017

Programmanr. 28
25-6-2017 - 14:25

Dames, 100m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

3 Maud van Gemeren
4 Janneke van Roojj

Serie 2 van 2
2 Djaney Steenbergen
3 Tessa Loos
4 Ingrid Versteegen

vereniging

Arethusa
Arethusa

Arethusa
AquaDream
Dbd

inschrijftijd

1:59.20
NT

1:56.62
1:13.75
1:31.17

200402786
200106156

200502744
200200608
197300770

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Arethusa
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